Amaterskaibewlingovd Liga

3. liga Holesov

CELKOVE PORADI

Druzstvo Z V R P Skore Primér Body

1. BarumTeam 10 8 0 2 5192 519,20 37,0
2. Berusky 10 8 0 2 5340 529,20 36,5
3. U mé dobry 10 4 0 6 4873 487,30 22,0
4. Stamgasti 10 5 0 5 5011 501,10 21,0
5. ZERO 10 3 0 7 4871 487,10 17,5
6. Drymtym 10 2 0 8 4782 47420 16,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. Berusky 5 4 0 1 2643 523,80 19,0
2. BarumTeam 5 4 0 1 2587 517,40 16,5
3. Umédobry 5 2 0 3 253 50720 12,0
4. ZERO 5 2 0 3 2397 47940 10,5
5. Drymtym 5 1 0 4 2460 48400 9,0
6. Stamgasti 5 2 0 3 2415 48300 8,0
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3. liga Holesov - jednotlivci celkem
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Jméno
Cejka Zdenék
Hasala Petr
Matera Lubomir
Janas JiFi
Rys Jaromir
Kovar Pavel st.
Kanovsky Tomas
Vecerka Jaroslav
Zadrapa Libor
Schmiedt Jan
Sousedik Rostislav
Brichta Vladimir
Laciga Tomas
KFizan Jifi
Lacigova Lenka
Matocha Antonin
Beran Petr JM
Vyoral Zdenék
Fusek Jaroslav
Kanovsky Lukas
Pika Rostislav
Jurca Vladimir
Jandsova Veronika
Lamac Ladislav

Konecny Jan

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo
Stamgasti
Berusky
Barum Team
Berusky
U mé dobry
Berusky
ZERO
Stamgasti
U mé dobry
Stamgasti
Barum Team
U mé dobry
Drym tym
Barum Team
Drym tym
Drym tym
Stamgasti
U mé dobry
ZERO
ZERO
Stamgasti
U mé dobry
Berusky
Drym tym
U mé dobry

H
5
8

10

10
10

Prlimér
187,40
184,88
183,70
183,50
181,20
180,25
177,40
175,00
174,20
169,30
169,10
168,20
166,50
166,40
157,80
156,80
156,57
156,00
155,60
154,10
152,00
151,80
150,50
150,40
143,20
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Skore
937
1479
1837
1468
906
1442
1774
525
871
1693
1691
841
1665
1664
789
784
1096
780
1556
1541
760
759
903
1504
716

Body
2,0
5,5
8,0
7,0
5,0
4,0
5,0
1,0
2,0
4,0
7,0
3,0
6,0
6,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
2,0
3,5
3,0
1,0
1,0
4,0
3,0
1,0



PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Jméno Druzstvo H Prdmér V R P Skére Body

1. Matera Lubomir BarumTeam 5 198,80 5 0 O 994 5,0
2. Hasala Petr Berusky 4 194,75 3 0 1 779 3,0
3. Rys Jaromir U mé dobry 5 181,20 5 0 O 906 5,0
4. Janas JiFi Berusky 4 176,50 4 0 O 706 4,0
5. Vecerka Jaroslav Stamgasti 3 175,00 1 0 2 525 1,0
6. Zadrapa Libor U mé dobry 5 174,20 2 0 3 871 2,0
7. Laciga Tomas Drym tym 5 173,00 3 0 2 865 3,0
8. Kanovsky Tomas ZERO 5 171,40 2 0 3 857 2,0
9. Kovar Pavel st. Berusky 4 169,50 2 0 2 678 2,0
10. Schmiedt Jan Stamgasti 5 16520 1 0 4 826 1,0
11. KFizan JiFi BarumTeam 5 165,00 1 1 3 825 1,5
12. Kanovsky Lukas ZERO 5 15860 2 0 3 793 2,0
13. Lacigova Lenka Drym tym 5 157,80 2 0 3 789 2,0
14. Sousedik Rostislav. BarumTeam 5 153,60 2 0 3 768 2,0
15. Lamac¢ Ladislav Drym tym 5 153,20 2 0 3 766 2,0
16. Janasova Veronika  Berusky 3 152,00 2 0 1 456 2,0
17. Pika Rostislav Stamgasti 5 152,00 1 0 4 760 1,0
18. Beran Petr JM Stamgasti 2 152,00 1 0 1 304 1,0
19. Jurca Vladimir U mé dobry 5 151,80 1 0 4 759 1,0
20. Fusek Jaroslav ZERO 5 149,40 2 1 2 747 2,5
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AmaterskaBewlingeva Liga

3. liga Holesov - zapasy

Barum Team 1,0 489 : 559 4,0 Berusky §tamgasti 4,0 513 : 454 1,0 ZERO

Kfizan Jifi 182 189 1,0  Hasala Petr Schmiedt Jan 150 159 1,0  Fusek Jaroslav
Sousedik Rostislav 113 192 1,0  Janas Jifi Vecerka Jaroslav 1,0 199 160 Kanovsky Lukéas
Matera Lubomir 1,0 194 178 Kovar Pavel st. Pika Rostislav 1,0 164 135 Kanovsky Tomas
Drym tym 1,0 472 : 484 4,0 U mé dobry ZERO 3,0 496 : 476 2,0 Berusky
Laciga Tomas 153 185 1,0  RysJaromir Fusek Jaroslav 160 162 1,0  Janéasové Veronika +8
Lamac Ladislav 134 164 1,0  Zadrapa Libor Karovsky Lukas 123 182 1,0 Janas Jifi
Lacigova Lenka +8 1,0 185 135 Jurca Vladimir Kanovsky Tomés 1,0 213 132 Kovar Pavel st.

U mé dobry 50 620 : 492 0,0 Stamgasti Drym tym 1,0 506 : 539 4,0 Barum Team
Jurca Vladimir 1,0 172 167 Schmiedt Jan Laciga Tomas 1,0 192 169 Krizan Jifi

Rys Jaromir 1,0 195 166 Vecerka Jaroslav Lamac Ladislav 167 190 1,0  Sousedik Rostislav
Zadrapa Libor 1,0 253 159 Pika Rostislav Lacigova Lenka +8 147 180 1,0  Matera Lubomir
Stamgasti 3,0 451 : 441 2,0 Drymtym Berusky 4,0 534 : 479 1,0 U mé dobry
Beran Petr JM 1,0 152 138 Laciga Tomas Hasala Petr 1,0 201 160 Zadrapa Libor
Pika Rostislav 150 154 1,0  Lama¢ Ladislav Janasova Veronika +8 136 157 1,0 Rys Jaromir
Schmiedt Jan 149 149 1,0  Lacigové Lenka +8 Kovar Pavel st. 1,0 197 162 Juréa Vladimir
Barum Team 3,5 510 : 472 1,5 ZERO Drym tym 1,0 465 : 504 4,0 Berusky
Kfizan Jifi 0,5 146 146 0,5  Fusek Jaroslav Laciga Tomas 1,0 185 173 Hasala Petr
Sousedik Rostislav 140 181 1,0  Kanovsky Lukas Lamac Ladislav 129 160 1,0 Janas Jifi

Matera Lubomir 1,0 224 145 Karovsky Tomas Lacigova Lenka +8 151 171 1,0  Kovar Pavel st.
r4:{o] 4,0 482 : 463 1,0 U mé dobry Barum Team 4,0 514 : 478 1,0 §tamgasti
Fusek Jaroslav 1,0 135 125 Zadrapa Libor Kfizan Jifi 167 172 1,0  Schmiedt Jan
Karovsky Lukas 1,0 175 148 Jurca Vladimir Sousedik Rostislav 1,0 172 160 Vecerka Jaroslav
Kanovsky Tomés 172 190 1,0  Rys Jaromir Matera Lubomir 1,0 175 146 Pika Rostislav
Berusky 50 546 : 481 0,0 gtamgasti ZERO 1,0 493 : 536 4,0 Drymtym
Hasala Petr 1,0 216 188 Schmiedt Jan Fusek Jaroslav 147 197 1,0  Laciga Tomas
Janas Jifi 1,0 172 152 Beran Petr JM Kanovsky Lukas 154 182 1,0 Lamac Ladislav
Janasové Veronika +8 1,0 158 141 Pika Rostislav Kanovsky Tomés 1,0 192 157 Lacigova Lenka +8
U mé dobry 1,0 490 : 535 4,0 Barum Team

Juréa Vladimir 142 161 1,0  Kfizan )i

Rys Jaromir 1,0 179 153 Sousedik Rostislav

Zadrapa Libor 169 221 1,0  Matera Lubomir




